
EUCHARISTIC MINISTER THROUGH AUGUST 28 
 

 
10 am Sun., June 12        10 am Sun., June 19      10 am Sun. June 26 
      Martha Santos                    Rick Dzurilla                 Peggy Lucido 
        
 
10 am Sun, July 3            10 am Sun. July 10        10 am Sun. July 17                              
Julie Dzurilla                      Sonia Del Pilar                      Hector Hernandez 
 
 
10 am Sun., July 24        10 am Sun., July 31        10 am Sun., Aug. 7 
      Beth Schick                    Mary Kay Delavan             Bill Sullivan 
 
 
10 am Sun., Aug. 14       10 am Sun. Aug. 21       10 am Sun., Aug. 28  
      Pam Vogt   Tricia Sullivan      Doug Delavan 


